
5. 0 Dance Music
5.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 "Royal Escape"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.16 "OMecer Crosby’’
7.30 Evening ProgrammePeter Yorke and his Orchestra
7.45 "The Auction Block’8.12 Musical Comedy Theatre:
"Mary"
8.42 Latest and Lightest
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 The Scientist on Problems
of To-day: Devastation, Man’s
Misuse of Natural Resources
10. O Songs of the Emerald Isle,
by Morton Bowney
10.15 Three Favourite Waltzes
10.30 Close down

AN 780ke 384m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Morning "Proms"
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 Home Science Talk:
"Spring Sajads" ,

10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "The Vaga-bonds"
41. 0 Mantovani and his Orches-
tra41.30 Morning Star: Quentin
MeLean
11.45 Hawalian Warmonles
12: O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions
a: % Grin and Share It
2.30 . Music While You Work

3.0 "Backstage of Life’’
3.15 Presenting Joy Nicholls
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR:

Beethoven
Quartet in F, Op, 59, No. 1
Sonata in E Flat, Op, 27, No.
1

4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Orchestras’ and Choirs ofthe BBC
5.30 On the Dance Floor
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Consumer Time
7. 8 Burnside Stock Market Re-

7.15 "The British Parliament
To-day," talks by British M.P.’s
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Something Old, Something New:
The
(A Studio Presentation)

7.45 The Gracie Fields Show,with the famous. British star
presenting her favourite songs
and humorous items
8.15 Novelty Time: Ted Andrews
and his Sextet
8.32 "Mr. Twemiow’s’ Tale,"
play by A. W. Henderson
(NZBS Production)

8.58 Station Notices9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.19 Australian Commentary
» "Overture to Death"
10. 0 Dominion Men’s. Basketball
Championships10.15 . Victor, Silvester and_ hisBallroom Orchestra
~~ Rhythm Parade; Jim Scou-ar
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

AAV A(es DUNEDIN900 ke. 333m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
5.40 Music Hall. Memories
5.15 Songtime with DeannaDurbin
5.30 Light Orchestras and Bal-
lads »

6. 0 Hawallan Melodies
6.15 "Kidnapped"
6.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music
762 Popular Parade
7.30 "Traveller’s Joy"
(BBC. Programme)

8. 0 Symphonic Programme
Rafael Kubelik and the Czech
Philharmonic Orchestra
Overture, Amid Nature, Op. 91

Dvorak
8.16 Charles* Munch and the
London Philharmonie Orchestra
Symphony No, 1 in C Bizet
8.40 Sir Thomas Beecham and
the Lomdon Philharmonic Orch.
estra
Peer Gynt Suite No. 1, Op. 46

Grieg
8.55 Benno Moiseiwitsch (piano)with George Weldon and the
Liverpool Philharmonic Orches-tra
Concerto No. 2. in G, Op, 44

Tchaikovski
9.30 Grand Opera: Excerptsfrom "The Pearl Fishers,’ by
Bizet ;

10. 0 Music by William Walton
Frederick Stock and the Chicago
Symphony Orchestra
Scapino, a Comedy Overture

.10.10 Ilona Kabos and Louts
Kentner (piano)
Duets for Children
10.22 William Walton and the
Halle Orchestra
Spitfire Prelude and Fugue("First of the Few’’)

10.30 Close down

GIN(74 INVERCARGILL
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9% 3 "Wind in the Bracken"
9.15 Variety Bandbox
9.31 Recital for Three
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"12. O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 "Fresh Heir’?
2.15 Classioal Hour: Delius
Brigg FairViolin ConcertoAir and Dance

3. 0 Interprovincial Rugby.Southland vy. Wellington (fromthe Wark)
4.45 Children’s Hour: Kooka-
Rorre.
Stories
"The Famous Match"
LONDON NEWS
BBC Newsreel
Consumer Time
After Dinner Music

3 "Trailing the Sound Track’’"It’s a Date," a fast mov-
ing variety show
.20 "Random Harvest"8.42 Recital for Two: Harry
Bluestone — (violin) and JohnCharles Thomas (baritone)9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 "Bless the Bride," a mus-ical comedy
(BBC Presentation)10.30 Close down
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7.
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GAD 120,
6. Op.m. An Hour With You
6.30
7. 0
8. 0
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
11. 0

The C.Y.M. Presents
The Smile Family
Especially for You
Midweek Function
Cowboy .Roundup
Tunes of the Times
Close down

Wednesday, September 29Local Weather Poiecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

led Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m. 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Up with the Lark (PhilShone
8. 0 uckland District Weather
Forecast
. 0 Mornin Recipe session(Aunt Daisy9.30 Music in Quiet Mood9.50 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Uncle Tom10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Limelight and Shadow10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.46 Crossroads of Life11.30 Shopping Reporter session
(Jane)12. 0 Luncheon Programme1. Op.m. Afternoon Melodies
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
. 0 Miss Trent’s Children2.15 Light Music and Variety2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina),items of Interest from Overseas,You and Your Home, Ever
Yours, That’s the Way a ManSees it
3.30 Happiness Club (Joan)
3.45 Movie Memory: The Ha@r-
vey Girls
4. 0 Dick Haymes Sings4.15 uick Concert
5.30 indjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME

. 0 Reserved80 Sports Quiz (Alan
Burcher)45 A Musical Interlude
oO Consumer Time15 Biuey and Curley0 Reserved
35 The Adventures of PerryMason: Case of the Nervous
Bridesmaid
7.45 Magic of Massed Voices8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Instrumental Interlude
8.46 Radio Editor (Kenneth
Melvin)
8. 0 Cpera for the People: Bar-
ber of Seville
9.30 Fashions in Musio
10. 0 Behind the Microphone
(Rod Talbot)10.30 Musical Comedy Memories11.0 Song and Dance Pro-
gramme
.12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON
|

$80 ke. 306 m.

6. 0am. With 2ZB’s Breakfast
session
7. 0 Ivor Moreton and Dave Kaye

‘ 0 Morning Recipe accrnaed(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Norman Cloutier and

satelOrchestra
9.46 For the Organ Lover10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.46 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Lunch Time Musio

—1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s LifeStories
EE Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie
/ Lloyd), Items of Interest from
Overseas, Ever Yours, That’sthe Way a Man Sees it3.30 Andre Kostelanetz and his
Orchestra
3.45 Rhythm on the Keyboard4. 0 Tango Time
4.15 Vera Lynn (vocalist)
5.30 Windjammer: The FlyingBosun (part 3)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Variety Bandbox6.30 Gipsy Melodies with
George Boulanger
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 Biuey and Curley | ’7.30 Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Nervous Birdes-maid
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:Bitter Almonds, by Dorothy
Sayers
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Raiph and Betty
por
Light Orchestras: Victor)

8.46king of Quiz: Lyell
Boyes
e Opera’ for the People:
Faust (part 2)
.45 Cowboy Corner10. 0 Music with Charm
10.15 Don’t Get Me Wrong10.30 Melody Mixture
411. 0 Music of Our Time
12. 0 Close down

a.m. Early in the Morning
Porridge Patrol
Breakfast Club
Morning Recipe Session
The Light Symphony Or-chestra

37B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

Qo

it)
0
0
30

9.45 Duets by Famous Singers
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Melody Menuoo p.m. Shopping ReporterAunt Jenny’s Real Lifei

2.0 Miss Trent’s Children.
(2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly
McNab), Items of Interest from
Overseas, You and Your Home,
Ever Yours, That’s the Way a
Man Sees It
3.30 Songs of Bonnie Scotland
3.45 Melodies by the Salon Or-chestra4.0 Fancy Free
5.30 Windjammer: The Flying
Bosun

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Popular Dinner Music
6.30 From the Treasury of
Popular Music
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.16 Bluey and Curley7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the Ner-
vous Bridesmaid

|

7.45 Green Rust
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Robert inglez and his Or-chestra
9. 0 Opera for the People:
Lucia di Lammermoor (part 2)
10. 0 Two’s Company: Lums-
daine and Farmila
10.15 My True Story10.30 Don’t Get Me Wrong10.45 Paging Jean Sablon
11. 0 Dance and Romance with
Frankie Carle, Qharlie Spivak
and the Merry Macs
11.30 Variety
12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1040 1 aaa m,
6. 0 a.m. London News6.6 Start the Day Right7.0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Four Famous Tenors
9.45 Mario Lorenzi10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 1 Give and Bequeath
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45, The Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter1.0 p.m. Variety
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCormick), Items of Interest
from Overseas, You and Your
Home, Ever Yours, That’s the
Way a Man Sees It
3.30 Midways in Music4.0 Xavier Cugat presentsSouth American Album .4.15 Recent Releases by Wera
Lynn
4.30 Harry Roy’s Band
5.30 Windjammer: The Day-
light (part 3)
EVENING PROGRAMME
6.15 Josephine Bradiey’s Tea-
time Tempo P

6.30 Just for You7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
7.45 Limelight and Shadow8.0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Echoes of Stage andScreen
8.45 Voyage from Bombay
9. 0 Opera for the People: Car-
men (part 2)9.30 Von Geczy takes the Spot-light ;

9.45 The King Cole Trio10. 0 The Tele-Sports Quiz
10.15 The Merry Macs
10.30 All-Time Variety11.0 The Pianist is Johnny
Guarnieri
11.15 From the U.S.A,
12. 0 Close down

| 2Z,
a greg Nth,940 319 m.

7. OQa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requestsession
9.31 Orchestre! tmreriude
9.45 In Lighter Vein
10. 0 Tradesmen’s Entrance
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Close down
EVENING *ROCRAMME

6. 0 Music for Everyone
6.30 Memories of the Stage andScreen
6.45 The Pace That Kills7. 0 Consumer Time7.6 In Modern Mood
7.15 Nemesis inccrporated7.30 Voyage from Bombay
7.45 Adventures of PerPy Masons:
Case of the Nervous Bridesmaid
8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children8.15 Ralph and Betty .

8.30 Top Line Artists
8.45 In Dance Tempo9. 0 Opera for the People: &Trovatore (part 2)32 The Voice of the Violin9.45 The Little Theatre: Pathto the Stars '
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing tn Com-«mercial Division programmes aré
published’ by arrangement

1ZB broadcasts the final epi-
sode of "Opera for the People"to-night at 9 o’clock with the
presentation of Rossini’s opera"The akg of acess: "yal*
To-night at half Read seven2ZB brings the first episode ‘of
yet another Perry Mason Ad-
venture entitled "The Case of
the Nervous Bridesmaid." "The
Adventures of Perry \Mason,"’written by Erle Stanley Gard-
iner, may be heard each Mon-
day, Tuesday and Wednesday
evening at 7.30 from the Com-
mercial Stations. 3
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